Automotive-grade
ESD for CAN transceivers
ESDCAN automotive-grade solution simplifies qualification and speeds
time-to-market
VISUAL ZONE
CAN interfaces need dual-
channel, bidirectionnal, 24 V

CAN PROTECTION FAMILY
ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS (AT TAMB = 25 °C)
Order code
IRM VRM VBR IPP (8/20)
ISO 10605
(R=330 W, C=330pF)
C LC
Package
(µA) (V) min. (V) max. (A) (kV) typ. pF max. pF (pF)
ESDCAN24-2BLY 0.1 24 27 5.5 30 - 30 2 SOT23-3L
ESDCAN01-2BLY 0.1 24 25 5.5 30 - 30 2 SOT23-3L
ESDCAN02-2BWY 0.1 26.5 27 3.7 30 3 3.5 0.01 SOT323-3L
ESDCAN03-2BWY 0.1 24 25 3.7 30 3 3.5 0.01 SOT323-3L
ESDCAN04-2BWY 0.1 25.5 26 3.7 30 17 20 2 SOT323-3L
ESDCAN05-2BWY 0.1 36 37 3 30 3 3.5 0.01 SOT323-3L
ESDCAN06-2BWY 0.1 35 36 3 30 17 20 2 SOT323-3L
CA
N
tra
ns